
adj. platform

Photocell�configration�for�the�
leveling of the two platforms, 

more stable and safe.

Kits No.: PX010

392mm(15 3/8")

 
Secondly
Scissors 
Lifting 

Capacity

2180mm
(85 7/8")

4230mm
(166 1/2")

4390mm
(172 7/8")

2588kg
(5,705lbs) 4.0HP

 5.5T
(12,000lbs)

55S
1870mm
(73 5/8")

320mm
(12 5/8")

4991mm
(196 1/2")

6527mm
(257")DX-5500A

2190mm
(86 1/4")

940mm
(37")

4.0T
(9,000lbs)

D

E

F

H

G

C

B

A

420mm
(16 1/2")

1600-1880mm
(63"-74")


	页 1

